
MOT History Report

Colour

VN09TAV

HYUNDAI I10
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Red Petrol 15 July 2009

3 June 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
4 June 2024

Mileage
93,366

MOT Test Number
319074643342

Test Location Expiry Date
3 June 2025

FAIL

Date Tested
4 June 2024

Mileage
93,366

MOT Test Number
770999465347

Test Location Expiry Date

FAIL

Date Tested
23 May 2024

Mileage
93,350

MOT Test Number
670941872659

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
25 May 2023

Mileage
88,603

MOT Test Number
670943486184

Test Location Expiry Date
24 May 2024

PASS

Date Tested
13 July 2022

Mileage
81,185

MOT Test Number
642977147188

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2023

PASS

Date Tested
14 July 2021

Mileage
75,402

MOT Test Number
546297583421

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2022

PASS

Date Tested
16 July 2020

Mileage
73,111

MOT Test Number
323251229045

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2021
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PASS

Date Tested
11 July 2019

Mileage
66,392

MOT Test Number
497112966872

Test Location Expiry Date
15 January 2021

PASS

Date Tested
9 July 2018

Mileage
56,497

MOT Test Number
526606527926

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2019

PASS

Date Tested
6 July 2017

Mileage
47,604

MOT Test Number
691064541897

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2018

PASS

Date Tested
30 June 2016

Mileage
38,163

MOT Test Number
310890613902

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2017

PASS

Date Tested
19 June 2015

Mileage
28,367

MOT Test Number
246440575113

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2016

PASS

Date Tested
16 June 2014

Mileage
18,566

MOT Test Number
867577364188

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2015

PASS

Date Tested
21 June 2013

Mileage
11,606

MOT Test Number
197062073115

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2014

PASS

Date Tested
16 July 2012

Mileage
10,017

MOT Test Number
778008792185

Test Location Expiry Date
15 July 2013

FAIL

Date Tested
16 July 2012

Mileage
10,017

MOT Test Number
908028792126

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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